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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 14th round, Match #94

Friday, 07.11.2015, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 3820

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Pidkivka Roman
19 Ksonz Pavlo
26 Novotriasov Artur
32 Plastun Igor
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
77 Daushvili Murtaz
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
17 Golodiuk Oleg
9 Kozhanov Denys
16 Khudobyak Igor
10 Karnoza Artur

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
27 Strashkevych Vadym
5 Hitchenko Andrii
18 Klots Dmytro
11 Chachua Ambrosii
22 Puchkovsyi Taras
40 Bohach Ihor

12 Khudzhamov Rustam
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
88 Kurilov Oleksii
77 Putivtsev Artem
95 Sobol Eduard
5 Kovalchuk K.
4 Dovhyi Oleksii
19 Rudyka Sergii
10 Churko Viacheslav
80 Pryiomov Volodymyr
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
18 Noiok Oleksandr
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro
9 Kulish Stanislav
43 Tkachuk Yurii
55 Rodic
2 Polyanskyy Oleksiy

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Lypovetskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Dziubak Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 14th round, Match #94
Friday, 07.11.2015, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 3820

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
35' 21 Besedin Artem

41' 80 Pryiomov Volodymyr

10 Karnoza Artur 43'

9 Kozhanov Denys 45+1'

45+1' 95 Sobol Eduard

94 Miroshnichenko Denys 53'

17 Golodiuk Oleg 55'

61' 19 Rudyka Sergii
18 Noiok Oleksandr

17 Golodiuk Oleg 63'

17 Golodiuk Oleg
18 Klots Dmytro 68'

73' 21 Besedin Artem
9 Kulish Stanislav

10 Karnoza Artur
11 Chachua Ambrosii 78'

9 Kozhanov Denys
5 Hitchenko Andrii 83'

88' 4 Dovhyi Oleksii
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro

Legend
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